StocklceMan's Stock Pick Performance and Long Term Targets
As of the close on December 29, 2006

DSTM.PK

RNDC

SYNC (Acquired by Nokia)
MONE

ECHO

RSAS (Acquired by EMC)
NTIQ {Merger}

ISSX

SYKE

RTN

TRID

BMC

SMS|

HMSY

CCRN

APLX

VCLK

SGIE.PK

Date
Rec'd

06/28/04
02/16/04
11/14/05
08/23/04
06/14/04
06/04/01
12/20/04
09/13/04
02/23/04
09/17/01
07/17/06
05/07/01
08/15/05
12/10/01
01/20/03
08/28/06
10/11/04
06/24/02

Date
Closed

01/05/06
02/06/06
02/10/06
03/02/06
06/05/06
06/30/04
12/20/04
08/11/06
08/05/06
09/05/06
09/18/06
10/12/06
10/11/01
11/03/06
11/03/06
11/09/06
12/04/06
12/29/06

Price
Rec'd

$6.33
$2.77
$5.19
$5.50
$10.25
$29.00
$12.00
$16.05
$7.45
$29.60
$16.22
$23.00
$4.62
$2.40
$15.25
$7.69
$9.26
$2.65

Closed Recommendations for 2006

Price
Closed

$9.90
$2.70
$5.25
$7.25
$15.00
$28.00
$12.20
$25.00
$20.00
$48.00
$25.00
$30.00
$17.00
$15.50
$20.00
$11.00
$25.00
$0.03

Total
Return

56.40%
-2.53%
1.16%
31.82%
46.34%
-3.45%
1.67%
55.76%
168.46%
62.16%
54.13%
30.43%
267.97%
545.83%
31.15%
43.04%
169.98%
-98.87%

81.19%



