StockIceMan's Stock Pick Performance and Long Term Targets As of the close on December 29, 2006

<u>Ticker</u>	Date <u>Rec'd</u>	Date <u>Closed</u>	Price <u>Rec'd</u>	Price <u>Closed</u>	Total <u>Return</u>
DSTM.PK	06/28/04	01/05/06	\$6.33	\$9.90	56.40%
RNDC	02/16/04	02/06/06	\$2.77	\$2.70	-2.53%
SYNC (Acquired by Nokia)	11/14/05	02/10/06	\$5.19	\$5.25	1.16%
MONE	08/23/04	03/02/06	\$5.50	\$7.25	31.82%
ECHO	06/14/04	06/05/06	\$10.25	\$15.00	46.34%
RSAS (Acquired by EMC)	06/04/01	06/30/04	\$29.00	\$28.00	-3.45%
NTIQ (Merger)	12/20/04	12/20/04	\$12.00	\$12.20	1.67%
ISSX	09/13/04	08/11/06	\$16.05	\$25.00	55.76%
SYKE	02/23/04	08/05/06	\$7.45	\$20.00	168.46%
RTN	09/17/01	09/05/06	\$29.60	\$48.00	62.16%
TRID	07/17/06	09/18/06	\$16.22	\$25.00	54.13%
BMC	05/07/01	10/12/06	\$23.00	\$30.00	30.43%
SMSI	08/15/05	10/11/01	\$4.62	\$17.00	267.97%
HMSY	12/10/01	11/03/06	\$2.40	\$15.50	545.83%
CCRN	01/20/03	11/03/06	\$15.25	\$20.00	31.15%
APLX	08/28/06	11/09/06	\$7.69	\$11.00	43.04%
VCLK	10/11/04	12/04/06	\$9.26	\$25.00	169.98%
SGIE.PK	06/24/02	12/29/06	\$2.65	\$0.03	-98.87%

Closed Recommendations for 2006

81.19%